RWK Hildesheimer Rose 2022 - 2023

Luftgewehr sitzend Auflage Senioren Ill -V Gruppe 2

KEE-SCHUTZENVEREIN

Abschlusstabelle

D1 10er D2 10er D3 10er D4 10er D5 10er Summe 10er 3';:;;:2, Dg'sf::'
1 KKS Bodenburg | 925,2| 307,8 [ 932,0[ 312,9 | 936,4| 309,4 | 934,6( 312,8 | 941,0| 314,9 | 4669,2 | 1557,8
2 |SV Vaterland Gr. Giesen | 923,8| 307,81930,7| 308,1]928,4| 307,7 | 926,4| 308,6 | 927,5] 309,1 | 4636,8 | 1541,3 | 32,4 32,4
3 SG Séhide | 927,1( 310,1 | 926,1| 310,6 | 928,7 307,2 | 924,4| 304,7| 929,6| 308,9 | 4635,9 | 1541,5| 0,9 | 33,3
4 SV Oedelum | 902,1( 302,7 | 901,8| 299,5|918,1( 305,5 [ 917,7| 310,4| 924,5| 308,3 | 4564,2 | 1526,4 | 71,7 | 72,6

D1 10er D2 10er D3 10er D4 10er D5 10er Summe 10er \D,g:'dzl:; D:Ef:'sf:;"
1 |Bein, Giinter Bodenburg 314,2| 104,1 | 312,6] 104,9 315,6| 103,3 | 314,6( 105,2| 315,8| 104,9| 1572,8 | 5224 | ==em | =emm-
2 |Spill, Klaus-Dieter Sohlde 309,6| 104,51 312,6| 104,7 | 314,6| 104,4 | 314,1| 103,9| 313,8]| 105,0| 1564,7 | 522,5 8,1 8,1
3 |Richardt, Hans-Jiirgen Giesen 307,9/ 101,7 | 311,5| 103,8 | 311,5| 103,4 | 311,3| 103,6 | 305,4| 103,4| 1547,6 | 5159 | 171 25,2
4 |Bein, Werner Bodenburg 307,4| 103,0 | 310,2| 104,2| 309,3]| 103,4 | 308,9| 103,6 | 307,3| 102,5| 1543,1 | 516,7 4,5 29,7
5 |Forster, Lothar Giesen 308,6| 103,4|310,0| 102,3| 307,4]| 100,9 | 306,9| 101,9] 310,1]| 102,8| 1543,0 | 511,3 0,1 29,8
6 |Bormann, Heinz Sohlde 309,1| 102,6 | 307,5| 103,5] 306,5| 100,3 | 311,3| 103,2 | 308,4| 102,5| 1542,8 | 512,1 0,2 30,0
7 |Banasch, Uwe Giesen 307,3| 102,7 | 308,1| 103,1|307,1| 102,0 | 308,2| 103,1|312,0| 102,9| 1542,7 | 513,8 0,1 30,1
8 |Jopp, Norbert Bodenburg 303,6| 100,7 | 307,3| 100,6 | 303,1| 102,3 | 308,8| 104,8 | 311,9| 102,8 | 1534,7 | 511,2 8,0 38,1
9 |Bartels, Dieter Oedelum 303,1| 101,3]308,5/ 103,0| 306,1]| 103,8 | 307,2| 104,6 | 305,0] 103,3| 1529,9 | 516,0 4,8 42,9
10 |Schmieden, Hilmar Giesen 306,4| 102,91 309,2| 102,0| 309,5| 103,4 | 299,3| 103,4 | 304,5| 102,6 | 1528,9 | 514,3 1,0 43,9
11 |Pusch, Hans-Herbert Sohlde 308,4| 103,0|306,0| 102,4 | 307,6] 102,51299,0| 97,6 | 307,4| 101,4| 1528,4 | 506,9 0,5 44 .4
12 |Bartelt, Rolf Oedelum 303,5| 102,6 1 289,6| 95,1 | 302,1| 99,9 |303,7| 102,5| 308,0| 102,5| 1506,9 | 502,6 21,5 65,9
13 |Penkuhn, Hartmut Bodenburg 254,0| 74,2 |309,2| 103,8|311,5| 103,1 [ 311,1]| 103,6 | 313,3| 105,8 | 1499,1 | 490,5 7.8 73,7
14 |Czerwinski, Peter Oedelum 0,0 0,0 |303,7| 101,41 309,9| 101,81306,8| 103,3| 311,5| 102,5| 1231,9 | 409,0 | 267,2 | 340,9
15 |Jakob, Manfred Oedelum 295,51 98,8 | 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 295,5 98,8 936,4 | 1277,3




